
Friday, March 16, 2012
    Masters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12015   Ruby        36.90       2     1     4     0       20         51 1 Qualified
       12001   Whoopie     36.98       2     2     1     2                  29 2
       12010   Radar       31.55       2     1     2     1                  26 3
       12017   Super Sonic 41.58       1     2     2     1                  24 4
       12009   Deesel      41.54       1     1     3     1                  22  
       12005   Matthew     38.44       1     1     2     2                  20  
       12016   Quick       41.18       0     1     2     6                  17  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16010   Niki        36.58       2     1     3     4       20         52 1 Qualified
       16004   Figment     34.97       0     4     4     2                  34 2
       16003   Hunter      36.49       2     1     4     3                  34 3
       16022   Cooper      No Time     1     2     5     2                  34 4
       16023   Matchbox    32.56       2     1     4     2                  33  
       16026   Lexie       44.86       2     0     5     2                  31  
       16007   Deuce       29.47       1     1     5     3                  30  
       16001   Buttons     35.99       1     1     4     4                  28  
       16014   Beau        42.73       2     1     2     2                  27  
       16021   Dorsey      36.57       0     2     3     3                  22  
       16024   T2          42.39       0     1     2     2                  13  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22023   Rumble      31.90       2     2     4     3       20         59 1 Qualified
       22089   Eve         36.31       2     2     3     2       20         55 2 Qualified
       22029   Reddi       33.93       2     1     3     4       20         52 3 Qualified
       22076   Honky Tonk  34.34       1     2     3     4       20         50 4 Qualified
       22078   Elf         39.91       2     2     4     1                  37 5
       22101   Brice       No Time     1     3     3     6                  37  
       22080   Splash      35.65       1     2     5     4                  36  
       22090   Rukh        No Time     2     1     4     5                  36  
       22084   Kelsey      39.68       2     2     2     5                  35  
       22005   Dazzle      34.46       2     1     3     6                  34  
       22056   Oliver      35.77       2     2     3     0                  33  
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       22087   Piper       No Time     1     1     6     3                  33  
       22006   Trudy       37.67       2     2     2     2                  32  
       22002   Wren        No Time     2     1     3     4                  32  
       22010   Risk        No Time     2     2     2     2                  32  
       22038   Kir         No Time     2     1     3     4                  32  
       22058   Chigger     31.88       1     1     5     4                  31  
       22004   Nyalka      39.84       1     2     4     1                  30  
       22064   Flash C     33.32       1     1     5     2                  29  
       22049   Phoenix     43.33       1     2     3     3                  29  
       22097   Ty          No Time     0     4     2     2                  28  
       22012   Keeper      31.32       0     2     3     3                  22  
       22034   Meg         No Time     0     2     4     0                  22  
       22045   Reba        No Time     1     1     3     1                  22  
       22022   Winkle      35.47       0     1     4     2                  19  
       22046   Kix         No Time     0     1     2     4                  15  
       22053   Blaze       Absent  
       22071   Haley       Absent  
       22074   Tia         Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26017   War         35.44       2     2     3     2                  35 1
       26006   Ruse        No Time     2     2     3     2                  35 2
       26010   Whip        32.86       1     2     5     2                  34 3
       26004   Robber      No Time     2     1     4     3                  34 4
       26031   Breeze      No Time     1     1     5     3                  30  
       26033   Spree       No Time     2     2     2     0                  30  
       26020   Renny       No Time     0     3     3     5                  29  
       26029   Flame       No Time     1     2     3     2                  28  
       26016   Flo Jo      No Time     0     2     4     3                  25  
       26018   Ghost       Absent  
       26019   Jimmy       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 53
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 11.3%



Friday, March 16, 2012
    Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Carol
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08005  Dallas      33.82       1     1     5     5                  32 1
       P08008  Minnie      40.85       2     1     2     3                  28 2

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Carol
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12013  Piper       40.61       2     0     2     4       20         44 1 Qualified
       P12008  Cowboy      35.97       1     1     4     4                  28 2
       P12006  Gidget      35.43       2     0     3     2                  25 3

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Carol
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16014  Willin'     34.80       2     2     5     2       20         61 1 Qualified
       P16021  Bolt        40.32       1     2     5     1                  33 2
       P16001  Kestrel     33.95       0     4     2     4                  30 3
       P16024  Prowler     43.34       1     2     3     3                  29 4
       P16017  Mustang Sal No Time     1     1     5     0                  27  
       P16002  Neo         No Time     2     0     1     4                  21  
       P16031  Tokala      No Time     2     0     1     4                  21  
       P16012  Tinker      Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Carol
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22017  Edge        36.35       0     4     3     0       20         49 1 Qualified
       P22010  Bounce      36.49       1     3     2     3                  31 2
       P22023  Abra        30.01       1     1     4     5                  29 3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Friday, March 16, 2012
    Masters Pairs

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Masters  Mini  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Hunter      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16014   *** Beau ***

       12006   Baxter      42.25                0      0      0      0     42.25   1 Qualified
       12015   Ruby       Qualified

       12010   Radar       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16024   T2         

       12017   Super Sonic No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Dorsey     

       12009   Deesel      44.67                0      0      0      0     44.67   2 Qualified
       16014   Beau       Qualified

       12001   Whoopie     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16026   Lexie      

       16001   Buttons     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16008   Morgan     

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Masters  Open  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16013   Ugri        35.55                0      0      0      0     35.55   3 Qualified
       22004   Nyalka     Qualified

       22006   Trudy       42.03                1      1      0      0     52.03    
       22078   Elf        

       22022   Winkle      35.80                0      1      0      0     40.80   4 Qualified
       22029   Reddi      Qualified

       22010   Risk        33.20                0      0      0      0     33.20   1 Qualified
       22054   Sheila     Qualified

       22005   Dazzle      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Blaze      
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       22012   Keeper      45.76                0      0      0      0     45.76   6 Qualified
       22097   Ty         Qualified

       22038   Kir         41.03                0      1      0      0     46.03    Qualified
       22058   Chigger    Qualified

       22045   Reba        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22064   Flash C    

       22047   Lochlan     34.61                0      0      0      0     34.61   2 Qualified
       22049   Phoenix    Qualified

       22061   Drifter     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22101   Brice      

       22076   Honky Tonk  No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22104   Tipo       

       22084   Kelsey      40.61                0      1      0      0     45.61   5 Qualified
       26016   Flo Jo     Qualified

       22089   Eve         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   *** Mickey ***

       26019   Jimmy       Absent  
                          

       22080   Splash      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Mickey     

       22056   Oliver      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26033   Spree      

       22002   Wren        40.29                0      2      0      0     50.29    Qualified
       26010   Whip       Qualified

       22057   Seacrett    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Robber     

       22046   Kix         44.69                2      0      0      0     54.69    
       26031   Breeze     

       22023   Rumble      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Ruse       

       26017   War         36.91                0      4      0      0     56.91    
       26029   Flame      
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 54
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
              Percent Qualified: 37.0%



Friday, March 16, 2012
    Performance III Pairs

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Performance III   Mini  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Riggins     Absent  
                          

       P12006  Gidget      39.27                0      0      0      0     39.27   1 Qualified
       P12009  Twix       Qualified

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Performance III   Open  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08008  Minnie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16020  Gracie A   

       P16012  Tinker      Absent  
                          

       P16002  Neo         53.88                1      0      0      0     58.88   2
       P16017  *** Mustang Sally ***

       P12013  Piper       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16017  Mustang Sal

       P16031  Tokala      50.46                1      0      0      0     55.46   1
       P22023  Abra       

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Friday, March 16, 2012
    Masters Jumpers

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26029   Flame       24.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26033   Spree       25.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26031   Breeze      32.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26032   Orbit       32.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26017   War         24.44      0.00      0      4      0      0     20.00    
       26010   Whip        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26016   Flo Jo      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Fane        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Robber      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26020   Renny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26019   Jimmy       Absent  

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22023   Rumble      24.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22097   Ty          25.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22054   Sheila      26.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22057   Seacrett    26.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22089   Eve         26.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22022   Winkle      27.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22005   Dazzle      28.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22061   Drifter     25.38      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22078   Elf         27.32      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22010   Risk        27.45      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22004   Nyalka      27.76      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22038   Kir         29.48      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22047   Lochlan     30.97      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22080   Splash      30.97      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22006   Trudy       31.41      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22012   Keeper      32.94      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22084   Kelsey      34.45      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22064   Flash C     35.46      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22101   Brice       24.21      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22053   Blaze       28.46      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22060   Cache       48.94      11.94     0      0      0      0     11.94    
       22002   Wren        29.66      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22045   Reba        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   Kix         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22056   Oliver      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22066   Reno        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22081   Klete       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22091   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Reddi       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22049   Phoenix     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Haley       Absent  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16013   Ugri        26.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16003   Hunter      31.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16026   Lexie       32.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16014   Beau        34.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16024   T2          35.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16001   Buttons     38.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16004   Figment     26.74      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00    
       16022   Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16011   Riot        No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       16010   Niki        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Dorsey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12016   Quick       27.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12017   Super Sonic 28.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12001   Whoopie     31.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12005   Matthew     32.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12015   Ruby        33.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12010   Radar       34.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12002   Frenzi      28.26      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       12006   Baxter      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 59
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 23
              Percent Qualified: 39.0%



Friday, March 16, 2012
    Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22010  Bounce      27.14      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1
       P22018  Kya         58.69      18.69     2      0      0      0     28.69   2
       P22023  Abra        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22017  Edge        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16024  Prowler     29.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16017  Mustang Sal 30.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16002  Neo         42.95      2.95      0      0      0      0     2.95    3
       P16014  Willin'     26.44      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P16031  Tokala      46.53      6.53      0      0      0      0     6.53     
       P16001  Kestrel     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Gidget      32.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12013  Piper       43.61      1.61      0      0      0      0     1.61    2
       P12009  Twix        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08012  Zorro       30.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08002  Panda Bear  33.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08022  Krickit     36.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08008  Minnie      38.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P08019  Gypsy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 38.9%

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12001  Luce        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Veterans    4 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V04001  Dart        33.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%

    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 20
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 0
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 8
     Combined Percent Qualified: 40.0%
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